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Department: ​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Course:  
 
 

 January February March April May  June 

CCSS 
(Grade-level 
standards) 

ELD Standards 
Part 
I:RL.9-12.1-7,9-10; 
RI.9-12.1-10; 
RH.9-12.1-10; 
RST.9-12.1-10; 
SL.9-12.2; 
L.9-12.1,3,6 

SL.9-10.4-6; 
L.9-10.1,3 

Part II: W.9-12.4-5; 
WHST.9-12.4-5; 
SL.9-12.6; 
L.9-12.1,3-6 

ELD Standards 
Part 
I:RL.9-12.1-7,9-10; 
RI.9-12.1-10; 
RH.9-12.1-10; 
RST.9-12.1-10; 
SL.9-12.2; 
L.9-12.1,3,6 

SL.9-10.4-6; 
L.9-10.1,3 

Part II: W.9-12.4-5; 
WHST.9-12.4-5; 
SL.9-12.6; 
L.9-12.1,3-6 

ELD Standards 
Part 
I:RL.9-12.1-7,9-10; 
RI.9-12.1-10; 
RH.9-12.1-10; 
RST.9-12.1-10; 
SL.9-12.2; 
L.9-12.1,3,6 

SL.9-10.4-6; 
L.9-10.1,3 

Part II: W.9-12.4-5; 
WHST.9-12.4-5; 
SL.9-12.6; 
L.9-12.1,3-6 

ELD Standards 
Part 
I:RL.9-12.1-7,9-10; 
RI.9-12.1-10; 
RH.9-12.1-10; 
RST.9-12.1-10; 
SL.9-12.2; 
L.9-12.1,3,6 

SL.9-10.4-6; 
L.9-10.1,3 

Part II: W.9-12.4-5; 
WHST.9-12.4-5; 
SL.9-12.6; 
L.9-12.1,3-6 

ELD Standards 
Part 
I:RL.9-12.1-7,9-10; 
RI.9-12.1-10; 
RH.9-12.1-10; 
RST.9-12.1-10; 
SL.9-12.2; 
L.9-12.1,3,6 

SL.9-10.4-6; 
L.9-10.1,3 

Part II: W.9-12.4-5; 
WHST.9-12.4-5; 
SL.9-12.6; 
L.9-12.1,3-6 

ELD Standards 
Part 
I:RL.9-12.1-7,9-10; 
RI.9-12.1-10; 
RH.9-12.1-10; 
RST.9-12.1-10; 
SL.9-12.2; 
L.9-12.1,3,6 

SL.9-10.4-6; 
L.9-10.1,3 

Part II: W.9-12.4-5; 
WHST.9-12.4-5; 
SL.9-12.6; 
L.9-12.1,3-6 

Theme/Focus Life Science Life Science Life Science Life Science Life Science Life Science 



Essential 
Question(s) 

What are plant 
needs?  

What is the life 
cycle? 

 

What are the 
different plant parts?  

Insects Plants in Different 
Environments 

Ecosystems  

Assessments Kahoot 
Teacher Made 
Assessments  

Kahoot 
Teacher Made 
Assessments  

Kahoot 
Teacher Made 
Assessments  

Kahoot 
Teacher Made 
Assessments  

Kahoot 
Teacher Made 
Assessments  

Kahoot 
Teacher Made 
Assessments  

Content  Teacher Created 
Content 

Teacher Created 
Content 

Teacher Created 
Content 

Teacher Created 
Content 

Teacher Created 
Content 

Teacher Created 
Content 

Skills, Strategies, 
and Behaviors 

Think, Ink 
Frayer Model 

CER 
Sentence Starters 

Think, Ink 
Frayer Model 

CER 
Sentence Starters 

Think, Ink 
Frayer Model 

CER 
Sentence Starters 

Think, Ink 
Frayer Model 

CER 
Sentence Starters 

Think, Ink 
Frayer Model 

CER 
Sentence Starters 

Think, Ink 
Frayer Model 

CER 
Sentence Starters 

Resources  Teacher 
Made  
Unique 

Teacher 
Made  
Unique 

Teacher 
Made  
Unique 

Teacher 
Made  
Unique 

Teacher 
Made  
Unique 

Teacher 
Made  
Unique 

 
Resources for Advisory: https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/105AGYnm30NzfC-50GkgMdPdC2eVaJok3  

https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/105AGYnm30NzfC-50GkgMdPdC2eVaJok3


Resources:  
Culturally and Linguistically Responsive Pedagogy Ignite, Chunk, Chew and Review  
WASC Lesson Plan Template  
Universal Design for Learning  
Teaching and Learning Framework 
WASC Instructional Strategies   

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1bxTLzB37h4gI1PPvTqX-71EOSejlQleG/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1ZdK2bXbgNRMx-gqc_ASdZkv18FSVu_PF/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=106575535891137781006&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://udlguidelines.cast.org/?utm_source=castsite&lutm_medium=web&utm_campaign=none&utm_content=aboutudl&_gl=1*ol78s3*_ga*NjAxNTEwNTk2LjE2OTkzMTU0NzU.*_ga_C7LXP5M74W*MTY5OTMxNTQ3NS4xLjEuMTY5OTMxNTUxMS4wLjAuMA..
https://www.lausd.org/cms/lib08/CA01000043/Centricity/Domain/433/TLF%20Booklet.pdf
https://drive.google.com/file/d/12vpI_H2sOrWI_a-5rFb1PJrOhNdhH979/view?usp=sharing

