Curriculum Map

Curriculum Map

Department: Course:

	January	February	March	April	May	June
CCSS (Grade-level standards)	ELD Standards Part I:RL.9-12.1-7,9-10; RI.9-12.1-10; RH.9-12.1-10; RST.9-12.1-10; SL.9-12.2; L.9-12.1,3,6 SL.9-10.4-6; L.9-10.1,3 Part II: W.9-12.4-5; WHST.9-12.6; L.9-12.1,3-6	ELD Standards Part I:RL.9-12.1-7,9-10; RI.9-12.1-10; RH.9-12.1-10; RST.9-12.1-10; SL.9-12.2; L.9-12.1,3,6 SL.9-10.4-6; L.9-10.1,3 Part II: W.9-12.4-5; WHST.9-12.6; L.9-12.1,3-6	ELD Standards Part I:RL.9-12.1-7,9-10; RI.9-12.1-10; RH.9-12.1-10; RST.9-12.1-10; SL.9-12.2; L.9-12.1,3,6 SL.9-10.4-6; L.9-10.1,3 Part II: W.9-12.4-5; WHST.9-12.6; L.9-12.1,3-6	ELD Standards Part I:RL.9-12.1-7,9-10; RI.9-12.1-10; RH.9-12.1-10; RST.9-12.1-10; SL.9-12.2; L.9-12.1,3,6 SL.9-10.4-6; L.9-10.1,3 Part II: W.9-12.4-5; WHST.9-12.6; L.9-12.1,3-6	ELD Standards Part I:RL.9-12.1-7,9-10; RI.9-12.1-10; RH.9-12.1-10; RST.9-12.1-10; SL.9-12.2; L.9-12.1,3,6 SL.9-10.4-6; L.9-10.1,3 Part II: W.9-12.4-5; WHST.9-12.6; L.9-12.1,3-6	ELD Standards Part I:RL.9-12.1-7,9-10; RI.9-12.1-10; RH.9-12.1-10; RST.9-12.1-10; SL.9-12.2; L.9-12.1,3,6 SL.9-10.4-6; L.9-10.1,3 Part II: W.9-12.4-5; WHST.9-12.6; L.9-12.1,3-6
Theme/Focus	Life Science					

Essential Question(s)	What are plant needs?	What is the life cycle?	What are the different plant parts?	Insects	Plants in Different Environments	Ecosystems
Assessments	Kahoot	Kahoot	Kahoot	Kahoot	Kahoot	Kahoot
	Teacher Made	Teacher Made	Teacher Made	Teacher Made	Teacher Made	Teacher Made
	Assessments	Assessments	Assessments	Assessments	Assessments	Assessments
Content	Teacher Created	Teacher Created	Teacher Created	Teacher Created	Teacher Created	Teacher Created
	Content	Content	Content	Content	Content	Content
Skills, Strategies, and Behaviors	Think, Ink	Think, Ink	Think, Ink	Think, Ink	Think, Ink	Think, Ink
	Frayer Model	Frayer Model	Frayer Model	Frayer Model	Frayer Model	Frayer Model
	CER	CER	CER	CER	CER	CER
	Sentence Starters	Sentence Starters	Sentence Starters	Sentence Starters	Sentence Starters	Sentence Starters
Resources	Teacher	Teacher	Teacher	Teacher	Teacher	Teacher
	Made	Made	Made	Made	Made	Made
	Unique	Unique	Unique	Unique	Unique	Unique

 $Resources \ for \ Advisory: \ \underline{https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/105AGYnm30NzfC-50GkgMdPdC2eVaJok3}$

Resources:

Culturally and Linguistically Responsive Pedagogy Ignite, Chunk, Chew and Review

WASC Lesson Plan Template

<u>Universal Design for Learning</u>

Teaching and Learning Framework

WASC Instructional Strategies